
3

9

3UICE 6

D01

27m²

3

6

Halco Tackle

C01

18m²

3

3

3

E01

9m²

3

13
F01

39m²

3

3

Res 1

A01

9m²

3

6

3

Plastools

D10

18m²

3

3

JM
Gilles

E10

9m²

9

3

9

3

G10

27m²

9

6

9

6

G20

54m²

9

6

9

6

G30

54m²

3

4

3G-Ratt Baits

F30

12m²

6

3

6

UICE 8

E20

18m²

5

3

5

3UICE 7

D20

15m²

5

4 4KASTKING

D30

20m²

3

3

AJ Group

E30

9m²

3

6

3

Snowbee

E40

18m²

3

4

3Sporting
Broker

F40

12m²

9

6

9

6

G40

54m²

11

6

11

6Calico.

C40

66m²

8

6

8

6Calico

B40

48m²

8

6

8

6Mustad

B50

48m²

3

8

Gruppo DP

C54

24m²

9

6

9

6EFTTEX Best New
Product Stand

G50

54m²

9

3 3EFTTEX Press Stand
G60

27m²

7

3 Sasame Hooks

E60

21m²

10

3 Gurza

C60

30m²

4

3 Dry Walker

B60

12m²

3

10

4

A40

42m²

6

6

6

China Fish

A50

36m²

12

6

12

The Bigger Fish

A30

72m²

9

6

9

6Energofish

B20

54m²

9

3

9

3UICE 1

B10

27m²

7

3

7

A10

21m²

6

39

6

39
Casting

Pool

234m²

3

Egerfish

E50

9m²

4

3
12m²

3

3
A31

18m²

7

6

7

Fladen Fishing

B30

42m²

6

3 Golden Catch

A42

18m²

6

3Tsuda Group

A41

18m²

6

3UICE 2

A43

18m²

6

3UICE 3

A51

18m²

5

3Ockert

A52

15m²

12

3

B50

36m²

4

3UICE 4

B61

12m²

4

3 UICE 5

C50

12m²

3

Dinsmores

C53

9m²

4

Karel Nikl
s.r.o.

C51

12m²

4

Kumho Fishing
Tackle Co

C52

12m²

3

LuresLab

C55

9m²

4

Ocean's
Legacy

C56

12m²

7

ITALCANNA

C61

21m²

3

3Dragon

C63

9m²

4

PVA Hydro

C62

12m²

3

3

6Livingston
Lures

D11

18m²

4

4
E21

12m²

8

8

3BHAGWATI

E22

24m²

15

15

6

E12

90m²

3

3 Max
Tackles

E11

9m²

7

7

6

E32

42m²

3

3 First Dart

E31

9m²

4

4
E42

24m²

9

6

15
E52

72m²

3

Turrall

E51

9m²

11

3

E61

33m²

4

3 3WAKU

F31

12m²

4

3 3UICE 10

F41

12m²

3

3Res 2

F05

9m²

4

EFTTA

F04

12m²

4

IEG - Pescare
Show 2027

F03

12m²

3

Anglewelt
Berlin

F02

9m²

18

3

A02

54m²

3

7
21m²

3

3Dohitomi

A21

9m²

3

3Fishing
Mastro

A23

9m²

6

UICE 9

E53

18m²

3

4

Balazs
Filament

A54

12m²

3

3

3PT Central
Sarana

A07

9m²

4

5
27m²

9

AZ Trading / Delta/Blue Crab

C03

27m²

6

3Pelagic

C05

18m²

3

3Hana Fishing
Tackle Co

E44

9m²

3

3
9m²

3

Rainbow
International

A20

9m²
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